24°™ Slalom des Pays de I'Ain
14 juillet 2024 - Liste des engagés

| 12juillet 2024

R

gmk :

Aindinoise

Code ASA N-° licence

GROUPE LOISIR

59 L-1 SANTANA Christopher Peugeot 208 TP
58 L-1 JOUBERT Aurélien Citroén AX Gti TP
57 L-2 LANDAIS Bernard Mazda MX5 0507 56262
56 L-2 MACHETEAU Didier Peugeot 206 S16 0507 14044
55 L-2 PAKULA Joris Hyundai i20N 0503 346131
GROUPE F2000
53 F2000-1 GIRAUD Monique Peugeot 205 Rallye 0605 242870
52 F2000-1 PREVIATI Laurent Citroén AX Sport 0507 53169
51 F2000-1 CLAVEL Cyril Citroén AX Gti 0803 325631
50 F2000-2 VALFRE André Peugeot 205 Gti 0503 134003
249 F2000-2 GENIN Jérémy Citroén Saxo 0409 165472
49 F2000-2 MICHAUX Tristan Citroén Saxo 0409 357958
48 F2000-2 GENTON Cyrille Peugeot 205 Gti 0501 253964
247 F2000-3 GAULTIER Kévin Peugeot 205 Gti 0510 322256
47 F2000-3 REVENAZ Marion Peugeot 205 Gti TP
46 F2000-3 COUDURIER Christophe Renault 11 Turbo 0506 14017
45 F2000-3 GAL Julien Peugeot 205 Maxi 0514 236654
44 F2000-3 DARS Philippe BMW 318 is 0506 230240
GROUPE FC/FS
42 FC-2 BABY Rémi Simca Rallye 2 TP
41 FC-2 COTLEUR Marc Alpine A110 0501 18313
40 FC-3 ZANETTON Jean-Noél Alpine A110 0514 19265
239 FS-3 D'AMICO Arthur Gecem 2101 304915
39 ©Q FS-3 D'AMICO Josiane Gecem 0514 121429
GROUPE N/FN
237 N-1 WECKERLE Julien Suzuki Swift TP
37 N-1 LUISETTI Philippe Suzuki Swift 0321 43060
36 FN-1 GENTON Loic Peugeot 106 Xsi TP
235 N-2 Série POCHON Corentin Peugeot 206 Xs 0501 327457
35 N-2 Série POCHON Francis Peugeot 206 Xs 0501 341187
34 N-2 Série CROUZILLE Mathias Citroén Saxo TP
33 FN-3 CROSET Alexandre Renault Clio 0518 135632
232 FN-3 MATTON Virgil Renault Clio 0501 128373
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32

31

29
28

27
26
25

24
23
22

20

218
18
17
16

215
15
14
12
11

FN-3

FA-1
FA-1

FA-2
FA-2
FA-2

FA-3
FA-3
FA-3

GTTS-1

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

E-7

E-2

E-5S
E-5S

COTLEUR Maxime Renault Clio

VELLAY Alain Renault 5 GT Turbo
GROUPE A/FA

FILIPPI Alexis Peugeot 106

CHRISTIN Pierre Peugeot 106 Xsi

VIALLE Angy Citroén Saxo VTS

BOUVIER Jérémy Peugeot 106 S16

MAESTRINI David Citroén Saxo

GIRERD-MARTIN Estelle
MADELAINE Nicolas

Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Cup

ANDRE David Renault Clio Williams
GROUPE GTTS
BOITEUX Clotilde Mitjet 1300
GROUPE CM/CNF/CN
PEREIRA Mégane Norma M20M
CHRISTIN Vincent Norma M20M
CARGNINO Clément Silver Car S2F
HRONIK Olivier PRM Fun Boost
BAUD Philippe BRC 05 Evo
BAUD Stéphane BRC 05 Evo
PECCOUD Claude Silver Car S2
D'AMICO Cédric Speedcar GTR
BIDAUD Sylvain Silver Car S3
GROUPE D/E
POMMATAU Christophe Schubel BMW
POMMATAU Cloé Schubel BMW
DI BERARDINO Ernest Schubel BMW
DI BERARDINO Lionel Schubel BMW
DEBROAS Yoan Dallara F399
BOURSAUT Sébastien GBC Hayabusa
MICHEL David Dallara F392
KARCH Didier Tatuus FR 2000
ANDREACCHIO David Reynard 893
ROY Mathieu Dallara F302
D'ALEO Antoine Dallara F303

Total engagés: 61

0501

0507

0501
0501

0509
0606

0501
0523
1609

0411

0507
0507
0405
1507
0809
0809
0510
0514
0501

0803
0615
0803
0803
0507
0731
0505

1906

1612

0421
1429

231693

51654

339279
7993

TP
257098
158456

364488
128742
126036

343986

361056
190946
207715
8002
183937
183936
4098
33634
54393

39277
307891
7100
2459
205900
197631
13038

136821
57157

163379
15988
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